Council Appointment, Selection Matrix. 2023-2024

Committee Mayor Gerrard Huntley | Maxwell | Savage Yorke Zebian
Council Advisory Committee X X X X X X X
CAOQO Appraisal X X X X X X X
Intermunicipal Service Agreement Board (M) X

Audit Committee (M+2)

Water Commission (M+3)

Source Water Protection (M+1)

Board of Police Commissioners (2)

Investment (Perpetual Fund) (2)
AV Regional Library (1,A) A
AV Trails Coalition (1,A) A

Joint Fire Services (2)

Kings Point-to-Point (1,A) A

Kings Regional Sewer (1,A) A

Regional Emergency Management Org. (D,1)

Regional Enterprise Network (1,A) A

Diversity Kings (1,A) A

Inclusion and Access (2)

Student Bursary (1)

Kentville Business Community (D,A) A

Heritage Committee (2)

Names List Committee (2)

M = Mayor, D = Deputy Mayor, M+1 means this committee includes the Mayor plus 1 other Councillor. 1,A means this committee requires 1
Councillor and 1 alternate. X means this is a mandatory participation from that Councillor.



Council Appointment, Selection Matrix. 2023-2024

Committee

Committee Chair

Contact Info

Intermunicipal Service Agreement Board (M)

Peter Muttart

mayor.muttart@countyofkings.ca

Audit Committee (M+2)

Sandra Snow

ssnow@kentville.ca

Water Commission (M+3)

Sandra Snow

ssnow@kentville.ca

Source Water Protection (M+1)

Sandra Snow

ssnow@kentville.ca

Board of Police Commissioners (2)

Gillian Yorke

gyorke@kentville.ca

Investment (Perpetual Fund) (2)

Cate Savage

csavage@kentville.ca

AV Regional Library (1,A)

Janet Ness

janeteness@gmail.com

AV Trails Coalition (1,A)

Beth Patillo

bethpattillol@gmail.com

Joint Fire Services (2)

Craig Gerrard

cgerrard@kentville.ca

Kings Point-to-Point (1,A)

Chris Goddard

councillor.goddard@berwick.ca

Kings Regional Sewer (1,A)

councillor.winsor@countyofkings.ca

Regional Emergency Management Org. (D))

Cate Savage

csavage@kentville.ca

Regional Enterprise Network (1,A)

Diversity Kings (1,A)

Lexie Misner

councillor.misner@countyofkings.ca

Inclusion and Access (2)

Student Bursary (1)

Kentville Business Community (D,A)

Heritage Committee (2)

Andrew Zebian

azebian@kentville.ca

Names List Committee
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